
Premier Sponsor			   $10,000Premier Sponsor			   $10,000
•	 2 reserved tables for 10 in preferred location
•	 20 tickets to Sponsor Preview Party
•	 Name/logo recognition on program outside back 

cover
•	 Full-page color ad and logo recognition in program
•	 Name recognition on signage at event location
•	 Name/logo and company website link on Youth In 

Need’s website
•	 Name/logo recognition in audio-visual presentation
•	 Name recognition by Master of Ceremonies
•	 Recognition post on each of Youth In Need’s social 

media platforms (Facebook, Instagram and Twitter)

Platinum Sponsor 			  $5,000Platinum Sponsor 			  $5,000
•	 Reserved table for 10 in preferred location
•	 10 tickets to Sponsor Preview Party
•	 Name/logo recognition on program inside front cover
•	 Full-page color ad and logo recognition in program
•	 Name recognition on signage at event location
•	 Name/logo and company website link on Youth In 

Need’s website
•	 Name/logo recognition in audio-visual presentation
•	 Name recognition by Master of Ceremonies
•	 Recognition post on each of Youth In Need’s social 

media platforms (Facebook, Instagram and Twitter)

Gold Sponsor 			   $2,500Gold Sponsor 			   $2,500
•	 Reserved seats for 6 in preferred location
•	 6 tickets to Sponsor Preview Party
•	 Name/logo recognition on program inside back cover
•	 Half-page color ad and logo recognition in program
•	 Name recognition on signage at event location
•	 Name/logo and company website link on Youth In 

Need’s website
•	 Name/logo recognition in audio-visual presentation

Silver Sponsor 			   $1,500Silver Sponsor 			   $1,500
•	 Reserved seats for 4 
•	 4 tickets to Sponsor Preview Party
•	 Quarter-page color ad and logo recognition in 

program
•	 Name recognition on signage at event location
•	 Name/logo on Youth In Need’s website
•	 Name/logo recognition in audio-visual 

presentation

Bronze Sponsor 			   $500Bronze Sponsor 			   $500
•	 Reserved seats for 2
•	 2 tickets to Sponsor Preview Party
•	 Name recognition in event program
•	 Name recognition on signage at event location
•	 Name on Youth In Need’s website
•	 Name recognition in audio-visual presentation
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